Description:
These listed strobes have been designed for use in potentially
explosive atmospheres and harsh environmental conditions.
The enclosures are suitable for use offshore or onshore, where
light weight combined with corrosion resistance is required.
The housings are manufactured completely from a U.V.
stable, glass reinforced polyester. Stainless steel screws and
mounting bracket are available ensuring a totally corrosion-

†Contact Sales
Office if ½" NPT
is required.
*Suitable for 24V d.c.
supplies only.
Electrical Ratings:
  d.c    a.c
Voltage 24 48 110 120 230 240 254
Current (mA) 780 670 400 400 200 200 170
Effective Candela - 330
Tube Energy (Joules)    15      15      15      15     15      15      15
WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT NICET CERTIFICATION
3 YEAR WARRANTY
XB15 02/08
Series Model Number Order Code Decription
XB15 XB15UL02406RWPNN 109203-001 330 candela Red Lens, Black finish, 24 VDC
XB15 XB15UL02406RWBNN 109203-002 330 candela Red Lens, Black finish, 24 VDC
XB15 XB15UL02406CWBNR 109203-205 Clear Lens, 330 candela, 24 VDC, Pipe mount, Black finish
XB15 XB15UL12006AWBNN 109202-005 Amber Lens, 330 candela, 120 VAC, backstrap mount, Black
finish
XB15 XB15UL12006AWPNN 109202-006 Amber Lens, 330 candela, 120 VAC, Pipe mount, Black
finish
XB15 XB15UL12006RWBNN 109202-007 Red Lens, 330 candela, 120 VAC, backstrap mount, Black
finish
XB15 XB15UL12006RWPNN 109202-208 Red Lens, 330 candela, 120 VAC, Pipe mount, Black finish
Standard Models
Relay Initiate: Available on all units – suitable for 24V d.c. supplies only.
Labels: Tag/Duty label option.
NotificationCooper Notification is